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When used together with Almex 
Thermolaminators & Thermoformers the 

SmartPin system provides the maximum in 
quality, productivity and customer 

satisfaction. 

Elevator table for switching trays 

Elevador de plataforma para cambio 
de bandejas 

Hubtisch für den Positionswechsel 
der Presstische 

Each tray is equipped with 2,880 
“SmartPins” 

Cada bandeja está equipada con 
2,880 Smartpins 

Jeder Presstisch ist mit 2880 
SmartPins  ausgestattet 

Control panel 

Panel de contol para revisar 
parámetros de prensado 

Elektronische Erfassung des 
Belegebildes 

Technical Specifications 
Press platen dimensions 59x114 inches 1500x2900mm 

Tray dimensions  52x107 inches 1320x2700mm 

Max. panel thickness  1 inch (2*) 25 mm (50*) 

Max. pressure 70 psi 5 bar 

Max. temperature 350°F  175°C 

Complete with 
• Automatic temperature control 

• Electrically heated aluminum platen 

• No oil required 

• No hydraulics required 

• Operates membrane or membraneless without 
removing the membrane 

• SmartPin System with automatic reset 

• Digital optical scanner 

• Automatic tray circulation 

• Touch screen control panel 

• Modem Connection 

Options 
See back page. 

Datos Tecnicos 
Dimensiones plato prensa 1500x2900mm 
Dimensiones útiles plato prensa 1320x2700mm 
Espesor máximo hueco bandeja 50mm 
Presión máxima en la camara 5 bar 
Máxima temperatura platos prensa 175°C 

Equipada con: 
• Control automático de temperatura 
• Plato de prensa de aluminio calentado 

eléctricamente. 
• No se necesita aceite. 
• No se necesitan sistemas hidráulicos. 
• Funciona con o sin membrana sin quitar 

la membrana. 
• Reset automático 
• Dispositivo optoelectrónico adquisición 

datos de prensado 
• Circulación automática bandejas 
• Panel de mandos tactil 
• Conexión para díagnostico vía modem 

Opciones 
Vea la página de atrás. 

Données Techniques 
Dimensions plateaux 1500x2900mm 

Dimensions utiles 1320x2700mm 

Èpaisseur maxi 50mm 

Pression maxi 5 bar 

Température maxi 175°C 

Complète avec: 
• Régulation automatique de la température 

• Plateau d'aluminium chauffé électriquement 

• Aucun graissage exigé 

• Aucune installation hydraulique exigée 

• Fonctionne avec membrane ou sans membrane 
sans retirer la membrane 

• Reset automatique 

• Déplacement automatique des plateux porteurs 

• Dispositif opto-électronique pour acquérir les 
données de pressage 

• Tableau commande tactile 

• Télé-assistence 

Options 
Voir la page arrière. 

Technische Daten 
Heizplattengröße 1500x2900mm 

Nutzfläche 1320x2700mm 

Max. Nutzhöhe 50mm 

Max. Kammerdruck 5 bar 

Max. Heizplattentemperatur 175°C 

Maschinenmerkmale: 
• Automatische Temperaturregelung 

• Elektrisch geheizte Aluminiumplatte 

• Kein Öl erforderlich 

• Keine Hydraulik erforderlich 

• Entfernen der Membrane ist nicht notwendig 
(ohne Entfernung der Membrane) 

• Automatisches Reset der Pin’s 

• Automatischer Umlauf der Beschicktische 

• Hochauflösende automatische Erkennung 
der zu verpressenden Teile 

• Touch Screen 

• Modem und Tele-Service 

Optionen 
Siehe Rückseite. 

Unique Features 
• With smaller diameter round pins, the Smart Pin System can 

handle mullions and curved parts that other systems can not. 
• Individual Pins can be deactivated manually or automatically 

through the console 

Reset Pins 15 20 Seconds 

Scan Time      2 3 Seconds 

Set the Pins  20 30 Seconds 

Total Cycle  37 53 Seconds 

Shaw Almex is a market leader, with over 40 years of 
experience with press manufacturing. 

Shaw Almex es lider en el mercado, con mas de 40 años 
de experiencia en manufactura de prensas 

Shaw-Almex ist ein Marktführer, mit mehr als 40 Jahren 
Erfahrung im Pressenbau 

*Special Order 


